MoU signed with Shanghai Pudong Bank Co. Ltd Hong Kong Branch

To implement the Chinese government's decision of carbon neutral and to develop Hong Kong as a green finance hub in the Greater Bay Area, HKQAA signed a Memorandum of Understanding (MoU) with Shanghai Pudong Bank Co. Ltd Hong Kong Branch on 22 June 2022.

The MoU was signed by Dr. Michael Lam, Chief Executive Officer of HKQAA (right, left photo), and Ms. Zhang Li, Chief Executive of Shanghai Pudong Bank Co. Ltd Hong Kong Branch (left, left photo). In order to facilitate sustainable development, both parties will work together on promoting green and sustainable financial capacity building and product development, providing related certification and assessment services, and supporting green transformation of enterprises.

This strategic partnership aims to generate synergy effects that leverage the strengths and resources of both parties to facilitate green and sustainable economic development in the region.



Hong Kong Quality Assurance Agency

E-mail:	hkqaa.mkt@hkqaa.org	
Website:	http://www.hkqaa.org	
Tel:	Hong Kong	(852) 2202 9111
	Macau	(853) 6238 8759 / (852) 6293 0647
	Shanghai	(86 21) 6876 9911
	Guangzhou	(86 20) 8383 3777
	Xi'an	(86 29) 8636 0030